
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Actiwiti
1 2019 - Planned outages 193,33 days? Wed 1.3.17 0:00 Sun 10.9.17 8:00

2 UNIT  ONE 0,33 days? Tue 1.1.13 0:00 Tue 1.1.13 8:00

3 Major Outage 21 days Wed 10.7.19 0:00 Wed 31.7.19 0:00 Boiler,Turbine,Generator and Auxiliary minor 
overhaul-activities from Base Program;  

4 UNIT  TWO 0,33 days? Tue 1.1.13 0:00 Tue 1.1.13 8:00

5 Major Outage 65 days Sat 29.6.19 0:00 Mon 2.9.19 0:00 Boiler-repl.SH2 and RH1; full repair all Reci 
Gas ducts,ESP casing repair; chemical 
cleaning Boiler and Condenser; 
Boiler,Turbine,Generator and Auxiliary major  
overhaul-activities from Base Program;  

6 UNIT  THREE 0,33 days? Tue 1.1.13 0:00 Tue 1.1.13 8:00

7 Major Outage 21 days Fri 7.6.19 0:00 Fri 28.6.19 0:00 Boiler,Turbine,Generator and Auxiliary minor 
overhaul-activities from Base Program;

8 UNIT FOUR 0,33 days? Tue 1.1.13 0:00 Tue 1.1.13 8:00

9 Major Outage 21 days Fri 7.6.19 0:00 Fri 28.6.19 0:00 Boiler,Turbine,Generator and Auxiliary minor 
overhaul-activities from Base Program;  

10 FGD 12 1 day? Tue 1.1.13 0:00 Wed 2.1.13 0:00

11 planned maintenance 21 days Wed 10.7.19 0:00 Wed 31.7.19 0:00 Partial replacement rubber lining from level 12
to level 24 planed maintenance + inspection 

12 FGD 34 1 day? Tue 1.1.13 0:00 Wed 2.1.13 0:00

13 planned maintenance 21 days Fri 7.6.19 0:00 Fri 28.6.19 0:00 planed maintenance + inspection ;  

14 COMMON Cooling Tower 1 20 days Wed 10.7.19 0:00 Tue 30.7.19 0:00 planed maintenance + inspection ;  rein device
- replacement  - 25 % 

15 COMMON Cooing Tower 2 20 days Fri 7.6.19 0:00 Thu 27.6.19 0:00 planed maintenance + inspection ;  rein device
- replacement  - 25 % 

16 Coal Stacker Reclaimer C 70 edays Mon 18.3.19 0:00 Mon 27.5.19 0:00 Major mechanical and electrical  maintenance 
. Rail way refurbishment 
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